LEX
LEXLINE
LINEAR SERIES
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
Input Power  120-277V 60Hz
Efficacy  110lm/W
Color Temperature 30K, 40K, 50K (CCT adj.)
Dimming  Non Dimmable/ 0-10

0-10
Model Description
ORDERING GUIDE
LEX - ________ - CCT - ________ - _________ - ________
ACCESSORIES
*QUICKSHIP CONFIGURATION - 2-8FT WHITE FINISH
REVISION DATE 3/20/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
LEX-SK 4 FT Suspension Wire
LEX-1M-C 1  Meter Coupling Wire
LEX-2M-C 2 Meter Coupling Wire
LEX-3M-C 3 Meter Coupling Wire
LEX-1M-P 1 Meter Power Plug
LEX-2M-P 2 Meter Power Plug
LEX-3M-P 3 Meter Power Plug
LEX
LEX
LEXLINE
LINEAR SERIES
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
REVISION DATE 3/20/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
Accessories included
LEX
LEXLINE
LINEAR SERIES
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
REVISION DATE 3/20/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
18.46″
23.98″
30.47″
35.98″
47.99″
42.48″
65.91″
71.42″
95.43″
89.92″
Dimensions
LEX
LEXLINE
LINEAR SERIES
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
REVISION DATE 3/20/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
I ll ll
BRIDGE CONNECTOR
Safety Precautions
Read all safety precautions and installation instructions carefully before installing or servicing this fixture. Failure to comply with these instructions could result in potentially fatal electric
shock and/or property damage.
It is recommended that a qualified electrician perform all wiring. This fixture must be wired in accordance with all national and local electrical codes.
Do not handle any energized fixture or attempt to energize any fixture with wet hands or while standing on a wet or damp surface or in water.
This fixture is designed for use in a 120-277V AC, 50/60Hz fused circuit. This fixture is compatible with non-dimmable circuit.
To reduce the risk of electrical shock, and to assure proper operation, this fixture must be adequately grounded. To accomplish proper grounding, there must be a separate ground wire
(green) contact between this fixture and the ground connection of your main power supply panel.
This fixture is intended to be used for general outdoor lighting in dry, or damp locations.
Disclaimer
Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment.
Assembly Instructions
Step 1 – Preparing for installation
A. Disconnect electrical power at fuse or circuit breaker box before installing or servicing
any part of this fixture.
B. Carefully remove the fixture from the carton.
C. Release the diffuser assembly (2) from the fixture (1) by depressing on the housing
side and pull at the same time to disengage from the slots. Diffuser assembly is